
Annexure I

From To

5000 1 5000 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2022 Demat

5000 5001 10000 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2020 Demat

63100 10001 73100 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2022 Demat

73920 73101 147020 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2020 Demat

64000 147021 211020 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2022 Demat

50000 211021 261020 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2020 Demat

90000 261021 351020 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2022 Demat

28000 351021 379020 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2020 Demat

160000 379021 539020 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2022 Demat

20000 539021 559020 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2020 Demat

10000 559021 569020 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2022 Demat

80000 569021 649020 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2020 Demat

50000 649021 699020 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2022 Demat

150320 699021 849340 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2020 Demat

150660 849341 1000000 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2022 Demat

310300 1000001 1310300 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2020 Demat

60500 1310301 1370800 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2022 Demat

41000 1370801 1411800 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2020 Demat

54500 1411801 1466300 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2022 Demat

17100 1466301 1483400 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2020 Demat

30520 1483401 1513920 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2022 Demat

46400 1513921 1560320 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2020 Demat

11475 1560321 1571795 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2022 Demat

48550 1571796 1620345 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2020 Demat

58900 1620346 1679245 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2022 Demat

74700 1679246 1753945 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2020 Demat

184005 1753946 1937950 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2022 Demat

1025607 1937951 2963557 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2020 Demat

2100 2963558 2965657 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2022 Demat

154900 2965658 3120557 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2020 Demat

68340 3120558 3188897 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2022 Demat

711370 3188898 3900267 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2020 Demat

132900 3900268 4033167 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2022 Demat

139575 4033168 4172742 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2020 Demat

4000 4172743 4176742 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2022 Demat

201108 4176743 4377850 Fully Paid Up 12.12.2018 31.01.2020 Demat

1620000 4377851 5997850 Fully Paid Up FREE IPO SHARES

5997850 Total

FREE IPO SHARES
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